ID NUM

528793

529016

528759
528779
527879
529392
524735

527845

528944

528530

529316

529127

528908

528907

528947

528969

527978

528948

529090

523718

528952

529370

528666

528941

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL
STATUS: CS

LAST NAME #

AGUERO

AKHLAGHI

ALBA
ALLEN
ALOSIOUS
ALVARADO
AMADIN

ANDRADE

ATHERTON

AUGUSTIN

BAKER

BARKSDALE

BARWARI

BATEMAN

BATTLES

BEAM

BECK

BENEDICTO

BHATTACHARYA

BLACK

BOOKER

BROWNING

BUCZEK

CANTU

FIRST NAME

GEORGE BOB

ALl AHADI

ALEXANDER
PAUL BENJAMIN
NISHA

GILBERT

VY IVIE

MARVIN ALEXANDER

ASHLEY LYNNE

WUN CHI

SUNNY TORBETT

CHRISTINA SUSAN

IWAZ M

JENNIFER MICHELLE

JOHN

LESLIE A

KRISTIN

ERICA

AMI PARIKH

CHRISTA MARIE

WILLIE

ASHLEY LAUREN

THERESA ANN

SYLVIA MELISA

SUF

SR

JR

PA APPSTAT CD

(O]

(O]

(O]
(O]
(O]
(O]
Cs

(O

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

CS

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]



528470

528951

527983

528397

529465

528628

528949

529189

526039

528400

529044

528906

529124

503081

528402

528642

ID NUM

528556

527812

528854

529194

528448

CASERTA

CHAMBERS

CHAPA

CHAVARRIA

CHRISTIANSEN

COoBO

COFFMAN

COONS

COSSIO

CRINGLE

CROWDER

DE HOYOS

DESPAULT

DUPRE

ELLIS

ELLISON

LAST NAME #

ESTES
FALLIS

FENTRESS

FERGUSON

FONTENOT

JENNIFER LYNN

MICHAEL GLYNN

ARMANDO

MANUEL

JARED HOWARD

ADRIANA

AMANDA BETH

JOANN

GRISELDA

JULIA LAUREN

GINGER M

RANDY

TASHA A

SY

NORA DENISE

TODD STRECKFUSS

FIRST NAME

RONALD L

LAUREN GRACE

DUSTIN RAY

JESSICA

DUSTIN ALLEN

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL
STATUS: CS

SUF

JR

Cs

CS

CS

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

CS

CS

PA APPSTAT CD

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]



526409

525603

529093

528529

528780

527981

527764

490391

529226

523410

517441

528826

528895

528946

526446

529154

529369

525606

527980

527985

528945

529444

528852

526040

525156

528643

529540

FORSMAN

GARCIA

GARZA

GERLITZ

GILBERT

GLINSKI

GODLESKI

GONZALES

GOODRICH

GRAY

GREEN

GUERRA

GUERRA

HANNAWAY

HANSEN

HARMON

HEAUSLER

HENRIC

HENRIE

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

HETTLER

HICKS ROBINSON

HILL

HINDE

HODGE

HOGUE

SHANA ANN
LILIANA

VERONICA
SHOSHANA
ALISON REBECCA
ROSANNE

JULIA ELYSE
LAURA A

DAVID

PATRICK LEON
MICHAEL ALAN
DANAE CONSUELO
MYRA NYVETTE
ANGELA MARIE
MATTHEW VERNON
KIMBERLY ANN
CHARLES E
SAMPREETHI PRISCILLA
TERRY WAYNE
HECTOR EDUARDO
MARIA ELISA

ERIC ISAAC

AMY

ANISA M.
JACQUELINE JEAN
ANDREW L

ALLISON LAYNE

Cs

CS

CS

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

CS

CS

(O

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS



529393

524821

529237

528588

528968

525272

529443

528665

ID NUM

529058

529484

528704

528620

528304
528983
527308

529197

528950

528910

528399

525204

529195

528794

HOLMES

HOPE

IYER

JACKSON

JACOBS

JAIN

JOHNSON

JOYCE

LAST NAME #

JUAREZ

KAIKAI

KELLEY

KONNEH

KRAUS
KRUEGER
KURTZ

LEAL-WILLETT

LIMBACHER

LONG

LONG

LOVE

LUMMUS

LUU

VIRGINIA CHEVALIER

TARYN ANNE

SEKHAR GOPALAN

ERIC ALFONZO

GREGORY DEAN

NEHA

SATURDAY

KARALIN MARIA

FIRST NAME

LUIS CARLOS

FATMATA BINTA

DELANA BROOKE

DESPEE BOCKARIE

MARY KIM
DENNIS ROY
JOHN MICHAEL

MARIA

JEFFREY CARL

LARRY THOMAS

MARCY WILLARD

SUE LYNN

STEPHEN FRANKLIN

PHUONG

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL
STATUS: CS

SUF

JR

JR

Cs

CS

CS

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

PA APPSTAT CD

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

(O
(O]
(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

CS

CS

CS

(O]



528796

528177

528401

525445

528757

527768

528707

527810

528722

528310

527880

524909

528342

528149

528748

528943

527811

528655

524052

524819

529121

527900

529122

529375

528450

525605

MAJID
MANNING
MARQUEZ
MARREN
MCCLOSKEY
MCINTYRE
MCNUTT
MCRAE
MEDINA
MEDINA
MENDEZ
MERCIER
MILLER
MILLER
MITCHELL
MORALES
MOROUX
NAPOLEON
NEUMANN
NGUYEN
NGUYEN
NGUYEN
NIGH
NORRIS
NOVOSAD

NUESSNER

RUMESA

ASHLEY DAWN

LESSLIE ANGELINA

JUDY ANN

TYNAN SPENCER

ERYN MECHEL

KIMBERLY ANN

MARSHA LAURENE

MARTHA CARMEN

MELINDA REBECCA

ESPIRIDION REY

DAMIAN CHRISTOPHER

CLINTON ANDREW

CYNTHIA CABALLERO

ERIN

MYRNA M

RENEE MICHELLE

EDITH NICOLE

MARK JOSEPH

ANNALYSA HONG

CYNDI

LINDA LOAN

ARON RANDALL

BRIAN MICHAEL

CALLIE

JENNIFER DIANNE

Cs

CS

CS

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

CS

CS

(O

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]



ID NUM

524488

529504

515924

529091

529376

529190

529196

528309

528758

529045

529542

524525

529224

529317

526410

430229

527901

523843

529522

529541

529125

529662

LAST NAME #

NULF

O'MAILIA

ORESMAN

PARMA

PATEL

PHAM

PIERCE

PORTT

PULIDO

RANHEIM

REMLING

REYNOLDS

RICHARDSON

RICHTER

ROLLWITZ

ROPER

RUSCH

SALHAB

SAMARDZIC

SCARMARDO

SHAW

SILVA

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME

ERIN MONICA

NINA CORINE

THOMAS

KATHLEEN ANN

SARIKA

PHUONG-THAO

KATHERYN LYNN

JAMES COOK

JENNIFER LEIGH

JESSICA T

JANETTE KATHERINE

JULIA ODOM

MATTHEW SCOTT

CARISA KAY

LORI GONZALES

PATRICK FRANCIS

SARAH MARIE

JOSEPHINE GULLIFA

ZINKA

LEIGH ANNE

AINSLIE LOUISE

NINOSKA NATALY

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

SUF

PA APPSTAT CD

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

(O]

CS

(O

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

CS

(O

(O]

(O]

(O]



527902

527769

529680

528555

529198

525765

529042

528942

525135

529092

529126

529192

529041

529553

529678
528451
529017

529368

ID NUM

529164

529138

528706

SILVAS

SILVERMAN

SMITH

SOLIS

SOLIS

STAUDT

STEINWAND

STETZ

STONER

TIJERINA

TIPPY

TODD

TOY

TWIETMEYER

VALLADARES
VELA
VELA

VESS

LAST NAME #

WARREN

WHALEY

YEAGER

VICKIE MARSHALL

ELLIOTT LEWIS

MEGAN RILEY

DOLORES ENID

MELISSA MARGARITA

MEGAN LYNN

TAMARA VON

SANDY LEE

JOSHUA DALE

ERICA

AMY JO

ANGELA

KENNETH S

JANELL LYNN

HECTOR JAVIER
GUSTAVO ALONZO JR
SELENA MAGEE

MICHELLE ANN

PA APPLICANTS TO BE CONSIDERED FOR APPROVAL

STATUS: CS

FIRST NAME SUF

LACEY ANN

JESSICA LEANNE

SHAWNDA LOUISE

Cs

CS

CS

CS

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

(O]

CS

(O]
(O]
(O]

(O]

PA APPSTAT CD

(O]

(O]

(O]



528147

TOTAL: 164

ZUMWALT

JULIETTE ANNE

Cs



